
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 
300 

339 

130 

15 

60 

74 

146 

30 

144 

16 

139 

359 

27 

Name 
Nissl 

Sarnow Florian 

Gadola Oliver 

Mamie Roger 

Schopfer 

Lindenmann Fritz 

Neeser Kurt 

Muralt Viktor 

Schwegler Stefan 

Martinato Roberto 

Betz Stephan 

Gürtner Rudi 

Hürlimann Tino 

Class 
7 

5 

7 

5 

5 

4 

5 

8 

5 

7 

8 

2 

Model/Engine 
Simon 

Seat Leon Supercopa 

VW Golf Hayabusa 

Subaru Impreza STI 

Mercedes A45 AMG 

Alfa Romeo 4C 

Toyota Yaris GR 

Mustang Bullit 

Renault Mégane 

Alfa Romeo 4C 

Honda Civic 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Mercedes 190 EVO2 

Best Tm 
1:16.967 

1:17.489 

1:18.879 

1:19.024 

1:19.223 

1:22.343 

1:22.620 

1:23.234 

1:24.809 

1:32.137 

Laps 
9 

14 

13 

6 

12 

8 

14 

14 

6 

3 

Diff 

0.522 

1.912 

2.057 

2.256 

5.376 

5.653 

6.267 

7.842 

15.170 

Gap 

0.522 

1.390 

0.145 

0.199 

3.120 

0.277 

0.614 

1.575 

7.328 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/04/2022 10:32:20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 4 

1. Free Practice 

Practice started at 9:59:54 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

16/04/2022 10:00 


